Manual
VersaClock® 6E 5P49V60, 5P49V5965 and 5P49V6975 Evaluation Board
R31UH0026EU0200   Rev.2.00
Sep 29, 2025
 Page 1
© 2017-2025 Renesas Electronics
This evaluation board is designed to help the customer evaluate the 5P49V60, 5P49V6965 and 5P49V6975
devices. When the board is connected to a PC running Renesas IC Toolbox (RICBox)™ Software through USB,

Sep 29, 2025
 Page 15
10. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
5P49V60-EVK 5P49V60 Evaluation Board
5P49V6965-EVK 5P49V6965 Evaluation Board
5P49V6975-EVK 5P49V6975 Evaluation Board
11. Revision History
Revision Date Description
2.00 Sept 29, 2025 Updated the Configuration and Setup section.
1.02 Dec 18, 2023